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Welcome to NBIA!



Goals

• Establish an informal forum for MSc students. 

• Provide an overview of  the diverse research areas 
conducted at the International Academy. 

• Create contacts to NBIA researchers and potential 
MSc project supervisors. 

• Receive feedback from students.



Program

Jake Bourjaily Mike Trott Michele Burrello

Martin Pessah Irene Tamborra Subodh Patil



Program
9:15 - 10:30 presentations 

Jake Bourjaily - Theoretical Particle Physics 

Mike Trott - SM Effective Field Theory / Phenomenology 

Michele Burrello - Condensed Matter Theory 

10:30 - 11:00 coffee break in NBIA kitchen 

11:00 - 12:15 presentations 

Martin Pessah - Theoretical Astrophysics 

Irene Tamborra - Neutrino Astrophysics 

Subodh Patil - Cosmology 

12:15 - 13:00 lunch break in Auditorium C 

13:00 - 13:30 guided tour with Niels Bohr Archive



www.nbia.dk
THEORETICAL PARTICLE PHYSICS

Poul Henrik Damgaard      phdamg@nbi.ku.dk
Emil Bjerrum-Bohr             bjbohr@nbi.ku.dk
Michael Trott                    mrtrott@nbi.ku.dk
Jake Bourjaily                  bourjaily@nbi.ku.dk

THEORETICAL ASTROPHYSICS
Martin Pessah                  mpessah@nbi.ku.dk
Oliver Gressel                   gressel@nbi.ku.dk
Tobias Heinemann        heinemann@nbi.ku.dk

ASTROPARTICLE PHYSICS & COSMOLOGY
Irene Tamborra              tamborra@nbi.ku.dk
Jason Koskinen                koskinen@nbi.ku.dk
Markus Ahlers          markus.ahlers@nbi.ku.dk
Subodh Patil                          patil@nbi.ku.dk

CONDENSED MATTER THEORY
Mark Rudner                     rudner@nbi.ku.dk
Michele Burrello   michele.burrello@nbi.ku.dk
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